02/06/2016(Pinhal Novo)
CEl * * * (160,000 Kms)
RIO FRIO GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

NG Raid Rio Frio

Polo Equestre de Rio Frio Fdo:RuiAmante

Total set medium speed Riders: 17,635 Km/h Riders: 15 Qualified: 9 (60,00 %) Not Qualified: 6 (40,00 %)

Pres. Ground Jury: Rui Amante 4* (POR) “ FEI Tech. Delegate: Fernando Carrillo Cebrian 4* (ESP) _&
Pres.Vet.Comm: Tomé Fino 4* (POR) “ FEI Vet. Delegate: Pierre Julienne 4* (FRA) I I
Chief Stward: Joaquim Margal 3* (POR) “

Rank Num Phas. Rank Arrival In Time Recoveri Total Rec. Time Total T. Speed Total Sp

1 11 | 5 1| 2 | 07:27:03 | 07:28:34 00:01:31 01:58:34 20,242
Maria Alvarez Ponton 2| 1 | 10:06:40 | 10:08:33 | 00:01:53 | 00:03:24 | 01:59:59 | 03:58:33 | 20,00320,1216
10017916 _ 3| 1 | 12:18:50 | 12:21:29 | 00:02:39 | 00:06:03 | 01:32:56 | 05:31:29 | 19,36919,9105
Ramses De La Rotja 4| 1 | 144508 | 14:47:21 | 00:02:13 | 00:08:16 | 01:35:52 | 07:07:21 | 18,77609,6560
5| 1 | 16:41:15 | 16:41:15 | 00:02:08 | 00:11:24 | 01:03:54 | 08:11:15 | 18,77919,5420

2 12 | M 1| 1 | 07:27:02 | 07:28:25 00:01:23 01:58:25 20,267
Gil Beren(%_uer Carrera 2| 3 | 10:06:38 | 10:08:44 | 00:02:06 | 00:03:29 | 02:00:19 | 03:58:44 | 19,947P0,1061
10064999 3| 2 | 12:18:52 | 12:21:33 | 00:02:41 | 00:06:10 | 01:32:49 | 05:31:33 | 19,39319,9065
Zo Go Dayr 4| 2 | 14:45:09 | 14:48:05 | 00:02:56 | 00:09:06 | 01:36:32 | 07:08:05 | 18,646019,6223
5| 2 | 16:141:17 | 16:41:17 | 00:11:17 | 00:20:23 | 01:03:12 | 08:11:17 | 18,98719,5407

3 13 | T 1| 4 | 07:31:21 | 07:32:52 00:01:31 02:02:52 19,533
Robert DENoguera 2| 4 | 10:112:16 | 10:14:16 | 00:02:00 | 00:03:31 | 02:01:24 | 04:04:16 | 19,76919,6507
| lo0sset1 3| 4 | 12:31:33 | 12:35:36 | 00:04:03 | 00:07:34 | 01:41:20 | 05:45:36 | 17,76319,0972
Saprima De Bozouls 4| 4 | 150849 | 15:13:13 | 00:04:24 | 00:11:58 | 01:47:37 | 07:33:13 | 16,72608,5342
5| 3 | 17:03:39 | 17:03:39 | 00:08:30 | 00:20:28 | 01:00:26 | 08:33:39 | 19,857/18,6898

4 15 | T 1| 5 | 07:31:22 | 07:32:55 00:01:33 02:02:55 19,525
Silvia Yebra Altimiras 2| 5 | 10:112:19 | 10:14:22 | 00:02:03 | 00:03:36 | 02:01:27 | 04:04:22 | 19,76119,6426
10020305 3| 5 | 12:31:36 | 12:35:49 | 00:04:13 | 00:07:49 | 01:41:27 | 05:45:49 | 17,74319,0853
Furius 4| 5 | 150852 | 15:13:20 | 00:04:28 | 00:12:17 | 01:47:31 | 07:33:20 | 16,742/18,5294
5| 4 | 17:03:46 | 17:03:46 | 00:11:39 | 00:22:56 | 01:00:26 | 08:33:46 | 19,857/18,6855

5 1 l l 07:34:07 | 07:36:58 00:02:51 02:06:58 18,903
Peter Bastijns 10:23:08 | 10:25:54 | 00:02:46 | 00:05:37 | 02:08:56 | 04:15:54 | 18,61418,7573

12:49:45 | 12:59:00 | 00:09:15 | 00:14:52 | 01:53:06 | 06:09:00 | 15,91517,8862

Shakira De Alborada 15:28:29 | 15:36:47 | 00:08:18 | 00:23:10 | 01:47:47 | 07:56:47 | 16,70017,6181

a|bd (W N (P
g oo o o

17:32:51 | 17:32:51 | 60:18:34 | 06:4%:44 | 01:06:04 | 09:02:51 | 18,16317,6844

6 2 | K 1] 14 | 07:48557 | 07:51:19 00:02:22 02:21:19 16,983
Rebecca Jane Pinder 2| 10 | 10:49:40 | 10:51:46 | 00:02:06 | 00:04:28 | 02:20:27 | 04:41:46 | 17,08817,0354
3| 7 | 131731 | 13:21:14 | 00:03:43 | 00:08:11 | 01:49:28 | 06:31:14 | 16,44316,8697
Safwa 4| 7 | 15:54:46 | 16:01:07 | 00:06:21 | 00:14:32 | 01:49:53 | 08:21:07 | 16,38116,7626
5| 6 | 17:58:03 | 17:58:03 | 00:10:17 | 00:24:49 | 01:06:56 | 09:28:03 | 17,92816,8999

7 14 | = 1] 10 | 07:42:16 | 07:45:19 00:03:03 02:15:19 17,736
Maite Melg?a Minguez 2| 8 | 10:45:08 | 10:47:56 | 00:02:48 | 00:05:51 | 02:22:37 | 04:37:56 | 16,82817,2703
10046354 3| 13 | 13:18:32 | 13:23:12 | 00:04:40 | 00:10:31 | 01:55:16 | 06:33:12 | 15,616[L6,7854
Harrison 4 10 | 15:55:31 | 16:03:38 | 00:08:07 | 00:18:38 | 01:50:26 | 08:23:38 | 16,29916,6788
5| 7 | 1821:41 | 18:21:41 | 00:03:37 | 00:22:15 | 01:28:03 | 09:51:41 | 13,629016,2249

8 o | 1| 7 | 07:42:25 | 07:44:10 00:01:45 02:14:10 17,888
Gregory Smetek 2| 7 | 10:45:10 | 10:46:33 | 00:01:23 | 00:03:08 | 02:22:23 | 04:36:33 | 16,856117,3567
. _ 3| 9 | 131835 | 13:22:37 | 00:04:02 | 00:07:10 | 01:56:04 | 06:32:37 | 15,50816,8103
Talita Kumi 50 4 11 | 15:56:53 | 16:04:53 | 00:08:00 | 00:15:10 | 01:52:16 | 08:24:53 | 16,03316,6375
5| 8 | 18:21:43 | 18:21:43 | 00:06:17 | 00:21-27 | 01:26:50 | 09:51:43 | 13,820116,2240

9 10 | 1| 8 | 07:42:30 | 07:44:55 00:02:25 02:14:55 17,789
Mauricio Gaitan Gomez 2| 9 | 10:45:25 | 10:48:19 | 00:02:54 | 00:05:19 | 02:23:24 | 04:38:19 | 16,73617,2465
10039976 3| 12 | 13:18:33 | 13:23:00 | 00:04:27 | 00:09:46 | 01:54:41 | 06:33:00 | 15,695[16,7939
Shagya zozo 4| 12 | 15:55:39 | 16:05:26 | 00:09:47 | 00:19:33 | 01:52:26 | 08:25:26 | 16,00916,6194
5| 9 | 182144 | 18:21:44 | 00:04:02 | 00:23:35 | 01:26:18 | 09:51:44 | 13,90516,2235
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TV11.PDF
TV12.PDF
TV13.PDF
TV15.PDF
TV1.PDF
TV14.PDF
TV9.PDF
TV10.PDF

Rank Num Phas. Rank Arrival In Time Recoveri Total Rec. Time Total T. Speed Total Sp

NQ| 16 GA = 1| 3 | 07:27:04 | 07:28:35 00:01:31 01:58:35 20,239
Angelloéz%ﬁoll 2| 2 |10:06:41 | 10:08:43 | 00:02:02 | 00:03:33 | 02:00:08 | 03:58:43 | 19,978P0,1075
_ 3| 3 | 12:18:53 | 12:21:35 | 00:02:42 | 00:06:15 | 01:32:52 | 05:31:35 | 19,38319, 9045
Tonik De Becherel 4| 3 | 14:4510 | 14:48:12 | 00:03:02 | 00:09:17 | 01:36:37 | 07:08:12 | 18,63019,6170

5 16:41:16 | 16:41:16 01:03:04 | 08:11:16 | 19,027

N( 2 6 |GA [ | 1| 13 | 07:48:51 | 07:50:42 00:01:51 02:20:42 17,058
Antonio Vaz Freire 2| 13 | 10:49:30 | 10:52:29 | 00:02:59 | 00:04:50 | 02:21:47 | 04:42:29 | 16,927116,9922
10054267 3| 10 | 13:18:39 | 13:22:45 | 00:04:06 | 00:08:56 | 01:50:16 | 06:32:45 | 16,32416,8046
Tibete 4] 8 | 15:54:45 | 16:01:12 | 00:06:27 | 00:15:23 | 01:48:27 | 08:21:12 | 16,59816,7598

NQ 5 |IGAER 1| 11 | 07:48:48 | 07:50:40 00:01:52 02:20:40 17,062
Rui Manuel Pereira 2| 11 | 10:49:58 | 10:51:51 | 00:01:53 | 00:03:45 | 02:21:11 | 04:41:51 | 16,99917,0303
| loo4eTs 3| 8 | 13:17:30 | 13:21:35 | 00:04:05 | 00:07:50 | 01:49:44 | 06:31:35 | 16,40316,8546
Erika De Belene 4| 9 | 155524 | 16:02:33 | 00:07:09 | 00:14:59 | 01:50:58 | 08:22:33 | 16,22116,7148

NQ 8 \RET EH 1|12 | 07:48:54 | 07:50:41 00:01:47 02:20:41 17,060
Miguel Borges Caeiro 2| 12 | 10:49:39 | 10:52:19 | 00:02:40 | 00:04:27 | 02:21:38 | 04:42:19 | 16,945[7,0022
o 3] 11 | 13:18:39 | 13:22:46 | 00:04:07 | 00:08:34 | 01:50:27 | 06:32:46 | 16,297116,8039

Duna D&erlgsw&dor

NQ 4 |ME 1| 15 | 07:49:00 | 07:55:40 00:06:40 02:25:40 16,476

Jose Guilherme Moreira 2| 14 | 10:49:41 | 11:02:37 | 00:12:56 | 00:19:36 | 02:26:57 | 04:52:37 | 16,332016,4037
. Caio
105BL7:

NQ| 3 |RET == (1] o | 0742226 | 07:45.18 00:02:52 02:15:18 17,738 |

Jelena Shitneva
10116109

Nazareno
103NW87

Page:

2



TV16.PDF
TV6.PDF
TV5.PDF
TV8.PDF
TV4.PDF
TV3.PDF

0

RIO FRIO

Total set medium speed Riders: 19,247 Km/h

Raid Rio Frio

02/06/2016(Pinhal Novo)
CEI * (80,000 Kms)
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Polo Equestre de Rio Fri

Riders: 20

Qualified: 14 (70,00 %)

Fdo: Rui Amante

Not Qualified: 6 (30,00 %)

Pres. Ground Jury: Rui Amante 4* (POR) “
Pres.Vet.Comm: Tomé Fino 4* (POR) “
Chief Stward: Joaquim Margal 3* (POR) “

FEI Tech. Delegate: Fernando Carrillo Cebrian 4* (ESP) _&
FEI Vet. Delegate: Pierre Julienne 4* (FRA) I I

Rank Num Phas. Rank Arrival In Time Recoveri Total Rec. Time Total T. Speed Total Sp
1 37 | 1] 1 | 09:21:26 | 09:23:02 00:01:36 01:43:02 23,293
Paula Muntala Sanchez 2| 1 | 11:02:02 | 11:04:06 | 00:02:04 | 00:03:40 | 01:01:04 | 02:44:06 | 19,651P1,9378

10075030 3| 1 | 12:46:27 | 12:46:27 | 00:02:27 | 00:06:07 | 00:52:21 | 03:36:27 | 22,923P2,1760
Ro Centauro Ar
104EP41
2 35 | 1| 4 | 09:21:27 | 09:23:36 00:02:09 01:43:36 23,166
Raguel Costa Codina 2| 4 | 11:02:03 | 11:04:35 | 00:02:32 | 00:04:41 | 01:00:59 | 02:44:35 | 19,67821,8734
10118000 3| 2 | 12:46:28 | 12:46:28 | 00:06:32 | 00:11:13 | 00:51:53 | 03:36:28 | 23,129P2,1743
Shamann De Bodraden
104MC29

3 3s | 1| 6 | 09:21:30 | 09:23:53 00:02:23 01:43:53 23,103

Guillem Orriols Teixidor 2| 3 | 11:02:06 | 11:04:25 | 00:02:19 | 00:04:42 | 01:00:32 | 02:44:25 | 19,824P1,8956
10112518 3| 3 | 12:46:29 | 12:46:29 | 00:08:32 | 00:13:14 | 00:52:04 | 03:36:29 | 23,047R2,1726
Ameskan
104CP26

4 39 | Em 1| 2 | 09:21:28 | 09:23:12 00:01:44 01:43:12 23,256

Bruna Pujols Aumatell 2| 5 | 11:02:04 | 11:04:47 | 00:02:43 | 00:04:27 | 01:01:35 | 02:44:47 | 19,486P21,8469
| lonssie 3| 4 | 12:46:30 | 12:46:30 | 00:05:21 | 00:09:48 | 00:51:43 | 03:36:30 | 23,203p2,1709
Lludriga De Masferrer
104MG53

5 36 | 1| 5 | 09:21:29 | 09:23:51 00:02:22 01:43:51 23,110

Laura Fernandez Pifia 2| 6 | 11:02:05 | 11:05:13 | 00:03:08 | 00:05:30 | 01:01:22 | 02:45:13 | 19,555P1,7896

10105715 3| 5 | 12:46:32 | 12:46:32 | 00:08:32 | 00:14:02 | 00:51:19 | 03:36:32 | 23,384P2,1675
Double Vee
104CH41

6 22 | ER 1| 7 | 09:21:33 | 09:30:21 00:08:48 01:50:21 21,749

Tomas Daniel Conceicao | 2| 7 | 11:02:11 | 11:11:07 | 00:08:56 | 00:17:44 | 01:00:46 | 02:51:07 | 19,74821,0383
10132608 3| 6 | 13:06:02 | 13:06:02 | 00:12:09 | 00:29:53 | 01:04:55 | 03:56:02 | 18,48520,3361
Frascuelo
105CE08
7 21 | ER 1| 9 | 09:30:43 | 09:32:56 00:02:13 01:52:56 21,251
Mafalda Costa 2| 8 | 11:20:27 | 11:23:45 | 00:03:18 | 00:05:31 | 01:10:49 | 03:03:45 | 16,94519,5918
1'2942511 3| 7 | 1317:32 | 13:17:32 | 00:08:22 | 00:13:53 | 01:03:47 | 04:07:32 | 18,81419,3913
109
8 26 | ER 1| 12 | 09:38:10 | 09:40:25 00:02:15 02:00:25 19,931
Guilherme Avo 2| 10 | 11:20:30 | 11:27:04 | 00:06:34 | 00:08:49 | 01:06:39 | 03:07:04 | 18,0059, 2445
10031891 3| 8 | 13:17:33 | 13:17:33 | 00:07:21 | 00:16:10 | 01:00:29 | 04:07:33 | 19,840/19,3900
E-siroco
105HH81

9 20 | ER 1| 16 | 09:47:17 | 09:50:44 00:03:27 02:10:44 18,358

Luis Falcao Garcia Lamas | 2| 12 | 11:40:19 | 11:45:11 | 00:04:52 | 00:08:19 | 01:14:27 | 03:25:11 | 16,1187,5453
Bl‘?o“m_i 3| 9 | 13:50:44 | 13:50:44 | 00:07:14 | 00:15:33 | 01:15:33 | 04:40:44 | 15,884{17,0981
L GRAD

10 29 | ER 1| 15 | 09:46:10 | 09:49:45 00:03:35 02:09:45 18,497

Joana Alcaravela Alves Mart | 2 | 13 | 11:40:23 | 11:46:22 | 00:05:59 | 00:09:34 | 01:16:37 | 03:26:22 | 15,66217,4447
10135872 3] 10 | 13:50:48 | 13:50:48 | 00:07:54 | 00:17:23 | 01:14:26 | 04:40:48 | 16,122/17,0940

Tambor Cid

105FA85

11 28 | ER 1| 20 | 09:59:35 | 10:02:27 00:02:52 02:22:27 16,848
Ricardo Miguel Relvas Batis | 2| 15 | 11:53:30 | 11:56:45 | 00:03:15 | 00:06:07 | 01:14:18 | 03:36:45 | 16,15116,6090

)‘zozls_m 3| 11 | 13:53:16 | 13:53:16 | 00:08:43 | 00:14:50 | 01:06:31 | 04:43:16 | 18,041116,9452
FORabD31

12 27 | ER 1| 19 | 09:59:34 | 10:01:55 00:02:21 02:21:55 16,911

Margarida Oliveira Soares | 2| 14 | 11:53:30 | 11:56:40 | 00:03:10 | 00:05:31 | 01:14:45 | 03:36:40 | 16,05416,6154
10025506 3| 12 | 13:56:17 | 13:56:17 | 00:05:41 | 00:11:12 | 01:09:37 | 04:46:17 | 17,237/16,7666

Balalaika Ben Dandy
104JY76
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TV37.PDF
TV35.PDF
TV38.PDF
TV36.PDF
TV22.PDF
TV21.PDF
TV28.PDF
TV40.PDF
TV29.PDF
TV28.PDF
TV27.PDF

Joao Ramos Pereira Lopes
10054663

Faca
105HG42

Rank Num Phas. Rank Arrival In Time Recoveri Total Rec. Time Total T. Speed Total Sp
13 33 | ER 1| 18 | 09:46:11 | 09:52:54 00:06:43 02:12:54 18,059
Luisa Girbal Faro 2| 16 | 12:09:09 | 12:12:35 | 00:03:26 | 00:10:09 | 01:39:41 | 03:52:35 | 12,038[15,4783
10137133 3| 13 | 14:33:33 | 14:33:33 | 00:09:31 | 00:19:40 | 01:30:58 | 05:23:33 | 13,19214,8354
E-Azambuja
105HJ73
14 30 1|17 | 09:46:12 | 09:52:53 00:06:41 02:12:53 18,061
Frco Jose Cordovil Cabral | 2] 17 | 12:09:12 | 12:12:36 | 00:03:24 | 00:10:05 | 01:39:43 | 03:52:36 | 12,034[5,4772
10109374 3| 14 | 14:33:34 | 14:33:34 | 00:09:27 | 00:19:32 | 01:30:58 | 05:23:34 | 13,192/14,8347
Dafrica
105HJ72
NQ| 34 GAmE™ 1| 3 | 09:21:32 | 09:23:14 00:01:42 01:43:14 23,248
Ruth Comas Molist 2| 2 | 11:0206 | 11:04:12 | 00:02:06 | 00:03:48 | 01:00:58 | 02:44:12 | 19,683P1,9245
10020137
Xana 50
105DJ34
NQ 19 GAE 1| 10 | 09:29:19 | 09:35:12 00:05:53 01:55:12 20,833
Ana Rita Paulo Monteiro 2| o | 11:17:31 | 11:25:14 | 00:07:43 | 00:13:36 | 01:10:02 | 03:05:14 | 17,1359, 4349
10142629
Elite Rio Frio
105HJ67
NQ 25 ME“ 1| 8 | 09:29:18 | 09:32:23 00:03:05 01:52:23 21,355
Jose Eduardo Barrada 2| 11 | 11:27:00 | 11:31:30 | 00:04:30 | 00:07:35 | 01:19:07 | 03:11:30 | 15,16718,7990
10028734
Delta Rio Frio
105HJ69
NQ| 24 |CAEE (1] 11 [ 09:34:58 | 09:36:54 00:01:56 01:56:54 20,530 |
Pedro Manuel Soares Godinho
10018089
Montalban Endurance
102ZB74
NQ| 32 |CAEmE (1] 13 [ 09:44:49 | 09:47:34 00:02:45 02:07:34 18,814
Maria Carmo Cruz
10064588
Eclipse Do Alcaide
105BG73
NQ| 18 |CAEH 1] 14 [ 09:47:20 | 09:49:15 00:01:55 02:09:15 18,569
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TV33.PDF
TV30.PDF
TV34.PDF
TV19.PDF
TV25.PDF
TV24.PDF
TV32.PDF
TV18.PDF

0

RIO FRIO

Total set medium speed Riders: 14,395 Km/h

Raid Rio Frio

02/06/2016(Pinhal Novo)
CEP 40 Km (40,000 Kms)
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Polo Equestre de Rio Fri

Riders: 25

Qualified: 22 (88,00 %)

Fdo: Rui Amante

Not Qualified: 3 (12,00 %)

Pres. Ground Jury: Rui Amante 4* (POR) “
Pres.Vet.Comm: Tomé Fino 4* (POR) “
Chief Stward: Joaquim Margal 3* (POR) “

FEI Tech. Delegate: Fernando Carrillo Cebrian 4* (ESP) _&
FEI Vet. Delegate: Pierre Julienne 4* (FRA) I I

Rank Num Phas. Rank Arrival In Time Recoveri Total Rec. Time Total T. Speed Total Sp
1 43 m 1 2 | 10:16:57 | 10:20:39 00:03:42 01:20:39 14,879
M. Madalena Eg)&te Melo Campl 2 1 | 12:09:43 | 12:09:43 | 00:06:04 ‘ 00:09:46 | 01:09:04 ‘ 02:29:43 17,375&6,0303
Fggsgh Article 813.1.1 corrected speef 15,94
2 41 m 1 3 | 10:16:58 | 10:20:46 00:03:48 01:20:46 14,858
Eduardo Fi|i£2e238ravo Pena 2 2 12:09:44 | 12:09:44 | 00:05:55 ‘ 00:09:43 | 01:08:58 ‘ 02:29:44 17,400&6.0285
Article 813.1.1 corrected speed 15.94
Futuro )
3 2 | B 1| 4 | 10:16:55 | 10:20:47 00:03:52 01:20:47 14,855
Frco Joaquirlgsls_40pes Duarte |2 3 | 12:09:49 | 12:09:49 | 00:06:00 ‘ 9&99—52 01:09:02 ‘ 02:29:49 17,383&6,0196
Brasilia Article 813.1.1 corrected speef 15,96
4 45 ﬁ 1 8 | 10:22:32 | 10:30:06 00:07:34 01:24:06 14,269
Ricardo Alexendre De Carval L2 4 12:15:56 | 12:15:56 | 60:16:47 ‘ 06:48:2% | 01:05:50 ‘ 02:29:56 18,228&6.0071
ngslmo Article 813.1.1 corrected speed 15,98
5 44 ﬁ 1] 10 | 10:22:35 | 10:32:24 00:09:49 01:26:24 13,889
Catarinaz%gggo Forte 2 5 | 12:15:58 | 12:15:58 | 00:16:03 ‘ 00:49:52 | 01:03:34 ‘ 02:29:58 18,878h6,0036
Escabeche Article 813.1.1 corrected speef 16,00
6 47 ﬁ 1 6 | 10:39:58 | 10:43:53 00:03:55 01:23:53 14,306
Pedro Picao 2|25,74|:4)e Sa E Alme |2 6 | 12:30:37 | 12:30:37 | 00:12:46 ‘ 00:16:41 | 01:06:44 ‘ 02:30:37 | 17, 982&5, 9345
Vinicius Article 813.1.1 corrected speed 15,93
7 46 ﬁ 1 5 | 10:39:59 | 10:43:24 00:03:25 01:23:24 14,388
Antoénio M. %z%ypaio Véstia |2 7 | 12:30:38 | 12:30:38 | 00:05:23 ‘ 00:08:48 | 01:07:14 ‘ 02:30:38 l7,848h5,9327
Aguardente Article 813.1.1 corrected speef 15,93
8 51 ﬁ 1 1 | 10:16:36 | 10:19:11 00:02:35 01:19:11 15,155
Rodrigo Dosz%%ptos Cardoso L2 8 12:11:05 | 12:11:05 | 00:02:53 ‘ 00:05:28 | 01:11:54 ‘ 02:31:05 16,690&5.8853
Article 813.1.1 corrected speed 15.89
Damasco :
9 48 ﬁ 1 9 | 10:34:28 | 10:40:32 00:06:04 01:25:32 14,030
Carlos Alexa%{g{oe Fonseca Ol | 2 9 | 12:27:08 | 12:27:08 | 006:09:51 ‘ 00:45:55 | 01:06:36 ‘ 02:32:08 18,018h5,7756
Triana Article 813.1.1 corrected speef 15,78
10 62 ﬁ 1] 11 | 10:34:52 | 10:45:39 00:10:47 01:30:39 13,238
Patricio Manuel Quaresma 2] 10 12:43:06 | 12:43:06 | 66:15:30 ‘ 06:26:47 | 01:17:27 ‘ 02:48:06 15,494&4.2772
— Article 813.1.1 corrected speed 14.28
Gand Hortela :
11 52 | ﬁ 1| 13 | 10:44:07 | 10:46:14 00:02:07 01:31:14 13,153
Margarida;s%gares Prior 2| 11 | 12:46:08 | 12:46:08 | 00:05:15 ‘ 00:07:22 | 01:19:54 ‘ 02:51:08 15,019h4,0242
. Article 813.1.1 corrected speed 14.02
Figo De07989. Pedro :
12 49 | EX 1| 12 | 10:48:18 | 10:51:13 00:02:55 01:31:13 13,155
Joao Bernardino Ventura Sus L2 | 12 12:55:46 | 12:55:46 | 00:05:55 ‘ 00:08:50 | 01:24:33 ‘ 02:55:46 14,193&3.6545
Fagzglha Article 813.1.1 corrected speed 13,65
13 64 ﬁ 1| 20 | 10:39:05 | 10:46:30 00:07:25 01:36:30 12,435
Joao Afonso Carvalho Comendl 2 | 13 | 12:49:31 | 12:49:31 | 00:05:59 ‘ 00:13:24 | 01:23:01 ‘ 02:59:31 14,455&3,3692
24563 Article 813.1.1 corrected speef 13,37

Elite

=420

7438
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Rank Num Phas. Rank Arrival In Time Recoveri Total Rec. Time Total T. Speed Total Sp
14 58 | ER 1| 19 | 10:39:03 | 10:46:06 00:07:03 01:36:06 12,487
Joao Jose Nunes Comenda 21 14 12:49:33 | 12:49:33 | 00:07:4% ‘ 00:44:44 | 01:23:27 ‘ 02:59:33 14,380&3.3668
| e . Article 813.1.1 corrected speed 13.37
Gringo Ben Rita :
15 | 65 | 1] 21 | 10:30:05 | 10:46:43 00:07:38 01:36:43 12,407
Maria Maldonado 2| 15 | 12:49:34 | 12:49:34 | 00:06:39 | 00:14:17 | 01:22:51 | 02:59:34 | 14,484013,3655
Danubio Article 813.1.1 corrected speef 13,37
16 57 | ER 1| 17 | 10:41:56 | 10:45:27 00:03:31 01:35:27 12,572
Bruno Henriqzues Carvalho 2] 16 12:49:36 | 12:49:36 | 00:05:23 ‘ 00:08:54 | 01:24:09 ‘ 02:59:36 14,260&3.3630
14299 Article 813.1.1 corrected speed 13.36
CglglJfa :
17 56 | ER 1| 18 | 10:41:53 | 10:45:49 00:03:56 01:35:49 12,524
Vasco Avo 2| 17 | 12:49:40 | 12:49:40 | 00:05:11 | 00:09:07 | 01:23:51 | 02:59:40 | 14,31103,3581
Gal[lil(jhi Article 813.1.1 corrected speef 13,36
18 60 m 1| 15 | 10:39:09 | 10:47:48 00:08:39 01:32:48 12,931
Jose Manuel Matos Arroja 2] 18 12:55:38 | 12:55:38 | 80:067:68 ‘ 06:45:47 | 01:27:50 ‘ 03:00:38 13,662&3.2866
. co141 . Article 813.1.1 corrected speed 13.29
Castico Da Bela Vista :
19 59 mu 1| 16 | 10:39:06 | 10:48:00 00:08:54 01:33:00 12,903
Antoqgts)sg:osta 2| 19 | 12:55:39 | 12:55:39 | 00:10:47 | 00:19:41 | 01:27:39 | 03:00:39 | 13,6913, 2854
Cora'gajpso Article 813.1.1 corrected speef 13,29
20 53 m 1| 22 | 12:50:34 | 12:58:06 00:07:32 01:43:06 11,639
José Pedro (;Buadrado Filipe 2] 20 | 15:03:12 | 15:03:12 | 00:09:09 | 00:16:41 | 01:25:06 | 03:08:12 | 14,1012, 7524
o . Article 813.1.1 corrected speed 12.75
Fogosa Da Figueira ’
21 54 mo 1| 22 | 12:50:38 | 12:58:06 00:07:28 01:43:06 11,639
Maria Leo@é)orz Quadrado 2| 21 | 15:03:14 | 15:03:14 | 00:09:10 | 00:16:38 | 01:25:08 | 03:08:14 | 14,09602,7501
Dama Article 813.1.1 corrected speed 12,75
55 o T
Ricardo José Pereira
20731
Ascot
8382
N( 2 50 |ME [ | 1| 7 | 10:22:38 | 10:29:55 00:07:17 01:23:55 14,300
Joao Marcel%olﬁsainho Ferreir L2 12:15:59 | 12:15:59 01:06:04 | 02:29:59 | 18,163
Amora
9771
N( 2 55 |GA 1| 14 | 10:48:19 | 10:51:35 00:03:16 01:31:35 13,103
Francisco Szggzsa De|gado 2 12:55:47 | 12:55:47 01:24:12 | 02:55:47 | 14, 252‘
Cereja
7504
NQ| &3 [MEEm [ 1] 24 [ 10:44:08 | 11:00:08 00:16:00 01:45:08 11,414

Manuel Marizasscsisosta Raposei
Glorioso Alb Vb
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